
Game Date Home Team Away Team Field Location
Freshman 
Start Time

JV
 Start Time

1 Sun 8/18/2019 Stoney Creek Avondale Stoney Creek High School 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
2 Sat 8/24/2019 Stoney Creek Oxford Blue Stoney Creek High School 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
3 Sat 9/7/2019 Clarkston Gold Stoney Creek Clarkston Jr. High School - 6595 Waldon Road Clarkston MI 48346 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
4 Sun 9/15/2019 Grand Blanc Red Stoney Creek Grand Blanc East Middle School - 6100 Perry Rd, Grand Blanc, MI 48439 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
5 Sat 9/21/2019 Stoney Creek Oxford Gold Stoney Creek High School 8:00 PM 6:00 PM
6 Sat 9/28/2019 Lake Orion White Stoney Creek Lake Orion High School - 455 East Scripps Road Lake Orion, Michigan 48362 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
7 Sat 10/5/2019 Clarkston White Stoney Creek Clarkston Jr. High School - 6595 Waldon Road Clarkston MI 48346 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
8 Sat 10/12/2019 Stoney Creek Lapeer Stoney Creek High School 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

1st Round Playoffs Sat 10/19/2019 American Divison American Divison Oxford TBD TBD
1st Round Playoffs Sat 10/19/2019 National Division National Division Avondale TBD TBD
2nd Round Playoffs Sat 10/27/2019 TBD TBD Stoney Creek High School 11:00 AM 3:00 PM

Super Bowl Sat 11/2/2019 TBD TBD Lapeer TBD TBD
Mega Cheer Sat 10/26/2019 TBD TBD Stoney Creek High School TBD TBD


